SERVIZIO EXTRAURBANO

Fermata: BE0O11 Via Perugia_6

Linea EO06 Perugia-Bettona-Assisi> -

*Via Perugia_6
V.PERUGIA P.BETTONA
P.POPOLO P.BETTONA
BETTONA

COLLE BETTONA

Note

FLS
15.05
15.07
15.09
15.15
15.19

FLS) feriale da lunedi a sabato

FLS
19.57
19.59
20.01
20.07
20.11

FERMATA A RICHIESTA Stop by request



